
भारत सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अतंररक्ष विभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

क्रय यूनिट-।।।/PURCHASE UNIT-III 

विक्रम साराभाई अतंररक्ष कें द्र/VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

नतरुििंतपुरम/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 022 
 
 

NO. ADVT. NO. VSSC/SPRE-PUR/01             30/10/2024 

        
 

ÊnùxÉÉÆEò 25/09/2024 के Ê´ÉYÉÉ{ÉxÉ ºÉÆ. ´ÉÒBºÉBºÉºÉÒ/ एसपीआरई-क्रय/Ê´ÉYÉÉ{ÉxÉ/01 EòÉ ¶ÉÖÊrù-{ÉjÉ 
CORRIGENDUM TO ADVT. NO. VSSC/SPRE-PUR/01 DT. 25/09/2024 

 

ÊxÉ¨xÉÊ±ÉÊJÉiÉ ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ EòÒ |ÉºiÉÖiÉ iÉlÉÉ JÉÉä±ÉxÉä EòÒ ÊiÉÊlÉ ÊxÉ¨xÉ ¤ªÉÉè®äú Eäò +xÉÖºÉÉ®ú BiÉnÂù uùÉ®úÉ ¤ÉgøÉ nùÒ VÉÉiÉÒ ½èþ :- 
The submission and opening dates of following tender are hereby extended as detailed below :- 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

क्रम स.ं 

Sl. No. 

निविदा स.ं 

Tender No. 

िर्णि / Description 

   

1 

VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT III 

(SPRE)/VS2024005323 

[लोक निविदा – दो  भाग/ PUBLIC 

TENDER-TWO PART] 

 

2 िर्ष के नलए गोको विधा में पीसीएम उत्पादि 
गनिविनध कॉम्प्लेक्स (प्रोएक्ट) के प्रचालि के नलए 
निविदा। 
Tender for Operation of PCM 

Production Activity Complex (ProAct) 

in GOCO mode for 2 years 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ |ÉºiÉÖiÉ Eò®úxÉä EòÒ ºÉ¨ÉªÉ-ºÉÒ¨ÉÉ /  

Time limit for submission of Bid 

 

Upto 08.11.2024 [14:00 Hrs.] 

¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ JÉÉä±ÉxÉä EòÒ ÊiÉÊlÉ/ Bid Opening date 

 

 

08.11.2024 [14.01 Hrs.] 

 

संलग्ि दस्तािेज़ के साथ टेबल 3 एिं अिुलग्िक 4 को प्रनतस्थावपत करें 
REPLACE THE TABLE 3 & ANNEXURE 4 WITH THE ATTACHED DOCUMENTS 

 

¨ÉÚ±É ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ ºÉÚSÉxÉÉ EòÒ ºÉ¦ÉÒ +xªÉ ÊxÉ¤ÉÆvÉxÉ B´ÉÆ ¶ÉiÉç +{ÉÊ®ú´ÉÌiÉiÉ ®ú½åþMÉÒ* 

All other terms and conditions of the original tender notice shall remain unchanged 
 
 
 

           ½þºiÉÉIÉÊ®úiÉ/Sd/- 

िररष्ठ |ÉvÉÉxÉ, GòªÉ B´ÉÆ ¦ÉÆb÷É®/Sr.Head, Purchase & Stores 

 



1. Tender Corrigendum Details

due date extension

due date is extended upto 08.11.2024
 

2. Tender Schedule

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA Ph No : 4712563775
Fax : 4712562105
Email :
spso_prso_pur@vssc.gov.i
n

DEPARTMENT OF SPACE
VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE

PURCHASE UNIT III (SPRE)
RFF AREA, ISRO P.O.,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695022
(Vendor's Copy)

Tender No : VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT III
(SPRE)/VS202400532301 Date: 25-10-2024

09:27

Tender No : VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT III (SPRE)/VS202400532301

Tender Date : 26-09-2024

Purchase Entity : PURCHASE UNIT III (SPRE)

Centre : VSSC

Corrigendum Date : 25-10-2024 09:27

Tender Publish Date : 26-09-2024 16:15

Bid Clarification Due Date : 08-10-2024 10:00

Pre-bid Meeting Date : 15-10-2024 10:00

Bid Submission Start Date : 08-10-2024 10:00

Bid Submission Due Date : 08-11-2024 14:00

Bid Opening Date : 08-11-2024 14:01

Price Bid Opening Date : 11-11-2024 12:30

Corrigendum No : VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT III (SPRE)/VS202400532301 @ 25-10-2024 09:27 Page 1 of 1

Signer: REMADEVI P

Fri Oct 25 09:23:06 IST 2024



1. Tender Corrigendum Details
 

 
REVISED HR CONTRIBUTION 
 
REPLACE THE TABLE 3 & ANNEXURE 4 WITH THE ATTACHED DOCUMENTS.
 

Document : MODIFIED TABLE 3 & ANNEXURE -4
 

2. Tender Schedule
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  Ph No : 4712563775
 Fax : 4712562105
 Email :
spso_prso_pur@vssc.gov.i
n

DEPARTMENT OF SPACE
VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE

PURCHASE UNIT III (SPRE)
RFF AREA, ISRO P.O.,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695022
(Vendor's Copy)

Tender No : VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT III
(SPRE)/VS202400532301 Date: 28-10-2024

12:27

Tender No : VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT III (SPRE)/VS202400532301

Tender Date : 26-09-2024

Purchase Entity : PURCHASE UNIT III (SPRE)

Centre : VSSC

Corrigendum Date : 28-10-2024 12:27

Tender Publish Date : 26-09-2024 16:15

Bid Clarification Due Date : 08-10-2024 10:00

Pre-bid Meeting Date : 15-10-2024 10:00

Bid Submission Start Date : 08-10-2024 10:00

Bid Submission Due Date : 08-11-2024 14:00

Bid Opening Date : 08-11-2024 14:01

Price Bid Opening Date : 11-11-2024 12:30

Corrigendum No : VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT III (SPRE)/VS202400532301 @ 28-10-2024 12:27 Page 1 of 1

https://eproc.isro.gov.in/common/viewDocument?id=ff80808192993ca90192d1f78654042f&indentId=VS2024005323







